
YEAR 7
Term 4 2023

ONGOING ASSESSMENT

Subject / Classes Teacher/s Type of Assessment Unit / Conditions

HPE NFRIS/JDIB/JDIX Ongoing practical skills Fitness, yoga, zumba

HPE NFRIS/JDIB/JDIX Theory: The Resilience Project TRP booklet - folio of evidence

D & T MMEN Ongoing Theory Graphics Folio

Food Technology DMAS Ongoing practical weekly
tasks

Kitchen practical cookery tasks

Week Subject /
Classes

Teacher/s Date Type of
Assessment

Unit / Conditions

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 Food
Technology

DMAS Friday
Theory
Lesson 1
Week 7

Design Assignment Designing a Food Truck Business Brochure

7 Religion ABUR/MMAT Last Lesson
Week 7

Written Assessment Preparing an RE resource (pamphlet) for prospective
students and families.

8 EXAMS

7 Italian RMAR/MMEN Exam Week Written Assessment 1 Period (Avanti Tutta)

7 Science KLAH / TJEV Block 2 lesson - exam Chapter 3 Water
Chapter 4 Resources

Year 7 English LDAV/TMAT/
DMCM

Block Exams Extended Persuasive
Written Response

Unit: Be Upstanding!
Conditions:

● Written under exam conditions
● Individual response
● 400-600 words in length
● No access to resources

7HASS TMAT/TJEV/HCI
A

First Lesson of
the Week

Submission of
Assignment

Research Assignment - Ancient Egypt

7 Maths PRAN/MSPI/JDIB Exam Block 90 min exam Fractions and percentages
Polygons, solids and Transformations
Statistics and Chance


